
CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Monthly Salaries for 12-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 for Doctorate) Monthly Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 for Doctorate)

2016-2017 (Arbitrated Settlement) (Paid over twelve months)

2016-2017 (Arbitrated Settlement)

RANGE

NUMBER A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G* G1*

52 10,906    11,031    11,456    11,581    12,030    12,155    12,634    12,759    13,266    13,391    13,928    14,053    14,625    14,750    

51 10,385    10,510    10,906    11,031    11,456    11,581    12,030    12,155    12,634    12,759    13,266    13,391    13,928    14,053    

50 9,898      10,023    10,385    10,510    10,906    11,031    11,456    11,581    12,030    12,155    12,634    12,759    13,266    13,391    

49 9,428      9,553      9,898      10,023    10,385    10,510    10,906    11,031    11,456    11,581    12,030    12,155    12,634    12,759    

48 8,976      9,101      9,428      9,553      9,898      10,023    10,385    10,510    10,906    11,031    11,456    11,581    12,030    12,155    

47 8,550      8,675      8,976      9,101      9,428      9,553      9,898      10,023    10,385    10,510    10,906    11,031    11,456    11,581    

46 8,142      8,267      8,550      8,675      8,976      9,101      9,428      9,553      9,898      10,023    10,385    10,510    10,906    11,031    

45 7,766      7,891      8,142      8,267      8,550      8,675      8,976      9,101      9,428      9,553      9,898      10,023    10,385    10,510    

44 7,396      7,521      7,766      7,891      8,142      8,267      8,550      8,675      8,976      9,101      9,428      9,553      9,898      10,023    

43 7,040      7,165      7,396      7,521      7,766      7,891      8,142      8,267      8,550      8,675      8,976      9,101      9,428      9,553      

42 6,701      6,826      7,040      7,165      7,396      7,521      7,766      7,891      8,142      8,267      8,550      8,675      8,976      9,101      

41 6,386      6,511      6,701      6,826      7,040      7,165      7,396      7,521      7,766      7,891      8,142      8,267      8,550      8,675      

40 6,076      6,201      6,386      6,511      6,701      6,826      7,040      7,165      7,396      7,521      7,766      7,891      8,142      8,267      

39 5,790      5,915      6,076      6,201      6,386      6,511      6,701      6,826      7,040      7,165      7,396      7,521      7,766      7,891      

38 5,521      5,646      5,790      5,915      6,076      6,201      6,386      6,511      6,701      6,826      7,040      7,165      7,396      7,521      

37 5,250      5,375      5,521      5,646      5,790      5,915      6,076      6,201      6,386      6,511      6,701      6,826      7,040      7,165      

36 5,006      5,131      5,250      5,375      5,521      5,646      5,790      5,915      6,076      6,201      6,386      6,511      6,701      6,826      

Effective 07/01/2016

Increased salary 3%



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Monthly Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 for Doctorate) Monthly Salaries for 10-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 for Doctorate)

(Paid over twelve months) (Paid over twelve months)

2016-2017 (Arbitrated Settlement) 2016-2017 (Arbitrated Settlement)

RANGE

NUMBER A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G* G1*

52 9,997      10,122    10,501    10,626    11,028    11,153    11,581    11,706    12,161    12,286    12,767    12,892    13,406    13,531    

51 9,520      9,645      9,997      10,122    10,501    10,626    11,028    11,153    11,581    11,706    12,161    12,286    12,767    12,892    

50 9,073      9,198      9,520      9,645      9,997      10,122    10,501    10,626    11,028    11,153    11,581    11,706    12,161    12,286    

49 8,642      8,767      9,073      9,198      9,520      9,645      9,997      10,122    10,501    10,626    11,028    11,153    11,581    11,706    

48 8,228      8,353      8,642      8,767      9,073      9,198      9,520      9,645      9,997      10,122    10,501    10,626    11,028    11,153    

47 7,838      7,963      8,228      8,353      8,642      8,767      9,073      9,198      9,520      9,645      9,997      10,122    10,501    10,626    

46 7,464      7,589      7,838      7,963      8,228      8,353      8,642      8,767      9,073      9,198      9,520      9,645      9,997      10,122    

45 7,119      7,244      7,464      7,589      7,838      7,963      8,228      8,353      8,642      8,767      9,073      9,198      9,520      9,645      

44 6,780      6,905      7,119      7,244      7,464      7,589      7,838      7,963      8,228      8,353      8,642      8,767      9,073      9,198      

43 6,453      6,578      6,780      6,905      7,119      7,244      7,464      7,589      7,838      7,963      8,228      8,353      8,642      8,767      

42 6,143      6,268      6,453      6,578      6,780      6,905      7,119      7,244      7,464      7,589      7,838      7,963      8,228      8,353      

41 5,854      5,979      6,143      6,268      6,453      6,578      6,780      6,905      7,119      7,244      7,464      7,589      7,838      7,963      

40 5,570      5,695      5,854      5,979      6,143      6,268      6,453      6,578      6,780      6,905      7,119      7,244      7,464      7,589      

39 5,308      5,433      5,570      5,695      5,854      5,979      6,143      6,268      6,453      6,578      6,780      6,905      7,119      7,244      

38 5,061      5,186      5,308      5,433      5,570      5,695      5,854      5,979      6,143      6,268      6,453      6,578      6,780      6,905      

37 4,813      4,938      5,061      5,186      5,308      5,433      5,570      5,695      5,854      5,979      6,143      6,268      6,453      6,578      

36 4,589      4,714      4,813      4,938      5,061      5,186      5,308      5,433      5,570      5,695      5,854      5,979      6,143      6,268      

Effective 07/01/2016

Increased salary 3%



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Monthly Salaries for 10-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 for Doctorate)

(Paid over twelve months)

2016-2017 (Arbitrated Settlement)

RANGE

NUMBER A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G* G1*

52 9,088      9,213      9,547      9,672      10,025    10,150    10,528    10,653    11,055    11,180    11,607    11,732    12,188    12,313    

51 8,654      8,779      9,088      9,213      9,547      9,672      10,025    10,150    10,528    10,653    11,055    11,180    11,607    11,732    

50 8,248      8,373      8,654      8,779      9,088      9,213      9,547      9,672      10,025    10,150    10,528    10,653    11,055    11,180    

49 7,857      7,982      8,248      8,373      8,654      8,779      9,088      9,213      9,547      9,672      10,025    10,150    10,528    10,653    

48 7,480      7,605      7,857      7,982      8,248      8,373      8,654      8,779      9,088      9,213      9,547      9,672      10,025    10,150    

47 7,125      7,250      7,480      7,605      7,857      7,982      8,248      8,373      8,654      8,779      9,088      9,213      9,547      9,672      

46 6,785      6,910      7,125      7,250      7,480      7,605      7,857      7,982      8,248      8,373      8,654      8,779      9,088      9,213      

45 6,472      6,597      6,785      6,910      7,125      7,250      7,480      7,605      7,857      7,982      8,248      8,373      8,654      8,779      

44 6,163      6,288      6,472      6,597      6,785      6,910      7,125      7,250      7,480      7,605      7,857      7,982      8,248      8,373      

43 5,867      5,992      6,163      6,288      6,472      6,597      6,785      6,910      7,125      7,250      7,480      7,605      7,857      7,982      

42 5,584      5,709      5,867      5,992      6,163      6,288      6,472      6,597      6,785      6,910      7,125      7,250      7,480      7,605      

41 5,322      5,447      5,584      5,709      5,867      5,992      6,163      6,288      6,472      6,597      6,785      6,910      7,125      7,250      

40 5,063      5,188      5,322      5,447      5,584      5,709      5,867      5,992      6,163      6,288      6,472      6,597      6,785      6,910      

39 4,825      4,950      5,063      5,188      5,322      5,447      5,584      5,709      5,867      5,992      6,163      6,288      6,472      6,597      

38 4,601      4,726      4,825      4,950      5,063      5,188      5,322      5,447      5,584      5,709      5,867      5,992      6,163      6,288      

37 4,375      4,500      4,601      4,726      4,825      4,950      5,063      5,188      5,322      5,447      5,584      5,709      5,867      5,992      

36 4,172      4,297      4,375      4,500      4,601      4,726      4,825      4,950      5,063      5,188      5,322      5,447      5,584      5,709      

Effective 07/01/2016

Increased salary 3%



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 12-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 for Doctorate) Annual Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 for Doctorate)

2016-2017 (Arbitrated Settlement) 2016-2017 (Arbitrated Settlement)

RANGE

NUMBER A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G* G1*

52 130,872 132,372 137,472 138,972 144,360 145,860 151,608 153,108 159,192 160,692 167,136 168,636 175,500 177,000 

51 124,620 126,120 130,872 132,372 137,472 138,972 144,360 145,860 151,608 153,108 159,192 160,692 167,136 168,636 

50 118,776 120,276 124,620 126,120 130,872 132,372 137,472 138,972 144,360 145,860 151,608 153,108 159,192 160,692 

49 113,136 114,636 118,776 120,276 124,620 126,120 130,872 132,372 137,472 138,972 144,360 145,860 151,608 153,108 

48 107,712 109,212 113,136 114,636 118,776 120,276 124,620 126,120 130,872 132,372 137,472 138,972 144,360 145,860 

47 102,600 104,100 107,712 109,212 113,136 114,636 118,776 120,276 124,620 126,120 130,872 132,372 137,472 138,972 

46 97,704    99,204    102,600 104,100 107,712 109,212 113,136 114,636 118,776 120,276 124,620 126,120 130,872 132,372 

45 93,192    94,692    97,704    99,204    102,600 104,100 107,712 109,212 113,136 114,636 118,776 120,276 124,620 126,120 

44 88,752    90,252    93,192    94,692    97,704    99,204    102,600 104,100 107,712 109,212 113,136 114,636 118,776 120,276 

43 84,480    85,980    88,752    90,252    93,192    94,692    97,704    99,204    102,600 104,100 107,712 109,212 113,136 114,636 

42 80,412    81,912    84,480    85,980    88,752    90,252    93,192    94,692    97,704    99,204    102,600 104,100 107,712 109,212 

41 76,632    78,132    80,412    81,912    84,480    85,980    88,752    90,252    93,192    94,692    97,704    99,204    102,600 104,100 

40 72,912    74,412    76,632    78,132    80,412    81,912    84,480    85,980    88,752    90,252    93,192    94,692    97,704    99,204    

39 69,480    70,980    72,912    74,412    76,632    78,132    80,412    81,912    84,480    85,980    88,752    90,252    93,192    94,692    

38 66,252    67,752    69,480    70,980    72,912    74,412    76,632    78,132    80,412    81,912    84,480    85,980    88,752    90,252    

37 63,000    64,500    66,252    67,752    69,480    70,980    72,912    74,412    76,632    78,132    80,412    81,912    84,480    85,980    

36 60,072    61,572    63,000    64,500    66,252    67,752    69,480    70,980    72,912    74,412    76,632    78,132    80,412    81,912    

Effective 07/01/2016

Increased salary 3%



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 11-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 for Doctorate) Annual Salaries for 10-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 for Doctorate)

2016-2017 (Arbitrated Settlement) 2016-2017 (Arbitrated Settlement)

RANGE

NUMBER A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G* G1*

52 119,966 121,466 126,016 127,516 132,330 133,830 138,974 140,474 145,926 147,426 153,208 154,708 160,875 162,375 

51 114,235 115,735 119,966 121,466 126,016 127,516 132,330 133,830 138,974 140,474 145,926 147,426 153,208 154,708 

50 108,878 110,378 114,235 115,735 119,966 121,466 126,016 127,516 132,330 133,830 138,974 140,474 145,926 147,426 

49 103,708 105,208 108,878 110,378 114,235 115,735 119,966 121,466 126,016 127,516 132,330 133,830 138,974 140,474 

48 98,736    100,236 103,708 105,208 108,878 110,378 114,235 115,735 119,966 121,466 126,016 127,516 132,330 133,830 

47 94,050    95,550    98,736    100,236 103,708 105,208 108,878 110,378 114,235 115,735 119,966 121,466 126,016 127,516 

46 89,562    91,062    94,050    95,550    98,736    100,236 103,708 105,208 108,878 110,378 114,235 115,735 119,966 121,466 

45 85,426    86,926    89,562    91,062    94,050    95,550    98,736    100,236 103,708 105,208 108,878 110,378 114,235 115,735 

44 81,356    82,856    85,426    86,926    89,562    91,062    94,050    95,550    98,736    100,236 103,708 105,208 108,878 110,378 

43 77,440    78,940    81,356    82,856    85,426    86,926    89,562    91,062    94,050    95,550    98,736    100,236 103,708 105,208 

42 73,711    75,211    77,440    78,940    81,356    82,856    85,426    86,926    89,562    91,062    94,050    95,550    98,736    100,236 

41 70,246    71,746    73,711    75,211    77,440    78,940    81,356    82,856    85,426    86,926    89,562    91,062    94,050    95,550    

40 66,836    68,336    70,246    71,746    73,711    75,211    77,440    78,940    81,356    82,856    85,426    86,926    89,562    91,062    

39 63,690    65,190    66,836    68,336    70,246    71,746    73,711    75,211    77,440    78,940    81,356    82,856    85,426    86,926    

38 60,731    62,231    63,690    65,190    66,836    68,336    70,246    71,746    73,711    75,211    77,440    78,940    81,356    82,856    

37 57,750    59,250    60,731    62,231    63,690    65,190    66,836    68,336    70,246    71,746    73,711    75,211    77,440    78,940    

36 55,066    56,566    57,750    59,250    60,731    62,231    63,690    65,190    66,836    68,336    70,246    71,746    73,711    75,211    

Effective 07/01/2016

Increased salary 3%



CLARK COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

School Administrators and Professional-Technical Employees Base Salary Schedule

Annual Salaries for 10-MONTH Employees (plus $1,500 for Doctorate)

2016-2017 (Arbitrated Settlement)

RANGE

NUMBER A A1 B B1 C C1 D D1 E E1 F F1 G* G1*

52 109,060 110,560 114,560 116,060 120,300 121,800 126,340 127,840 132,660 134,160 139,280 140,780 146,250 147,750 

51 103,850 105,350 109,060 110,560 114,560 116,060 120,300 121,800 126,340 127,840 132,660 134,160 139,280 140,780 

50 98,980    100,480 103,850 105,350 109,060 110,560 114,560 116,060 120,300 121,800 126,340 127,840 132,660 134,160 

49 94,280    95,780    98,980    100,480 103,850 105,350 109,060 110,560 114,560 116,060 120,300 121,800 126,340 127,840 

48 89,760    91,260    94,280    95,780    98,980    100,480 103,850 105,350 109,060 110,560 114,560 116,060 120,300 121,800 

47 85,500    87,000    89,760    91,260    94,280    95,780    98,980    100,480 103,850 105,350 109,060 110,560 114,560 116,060 

46 81,420    82,920    85,500    87,000    89,760    91,260    94,280    95,780    98,980    100,480 103,850 105,350 109,060 110,560 

45 77,660    79,160    81,420    82,920    85,500    87,000    89,760    91,260    94,280    95,780    98,980    100,480 103,850 105,350 

44 73,960    75,460    77,660    79,160    81,420    82,920    85,500    87,000    89,760    91,260    94,280    95,780    98,980    100,480 

43 70,400    71,900    73,960    75,460    77,660    79,160    81,420    82,920    85,500    87,000    89,760    91,260    94,280    95,780    

42 67,010    68,510    70,400    71,900    73,960    75,460    77,660    79,160    81,420    82,920    85,500    87,000    89,760    91,260    

41 63,860    65,360    67,010    68,510    70,400    71,900    73,960    75,460    77,660    79,160    81,420    82,920    85,500    87,000    

40 60,760    62,260    63,860    65,360    67,010    68,510    70,400    71,900    73,960    75,460    77,660    79,160    81,420    82,920    

39 57,900    59,400    60,760    62,260    63,860    65,360    67,010    68,510    70,400    71,900    73,960    75,460    77,660    79,160    

38 55,210    56,710    57,900    59,400    60,760    62,260    63,860    65,360    67,010    68,510    70,400    71,900    73,960    75,460    

37 52,500    54,000    55,210    56,710    57,900    59,400    60,760    62,260    63,860    65,360    67,010    68,510    70,400    71,900    

36 50,060    51,560    52,500    54,000    55,210    56,710    57,900    59,400    60,760    62,260    63,860    65,360    67,010    68,510    

Effective 07/01/2016

Increased salary 3%


